
COMM NE COR, RUN W 40 FT TO W R/
ALONG R/W 638.44 FT, W 1514.77 F
W 806.91 FT, N 493 FT TO S R/W I

TRINCHERO JOHN R/TRINCHERO JUNE ROXANN
1582 SW HERLONG RD
FT WHITE, FL 32038

07-6S-17-09621-203

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

7617.0200 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/04/2017 DF 9.69 92,055 0 0 92,055

STANDARD
3

43,920
14,580
92,055

150,555
72,279
78,276

HX HB 51,411
26,865

150,555
0

154,641

1535/2061 3/14/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRINCHERO JOHN R

TRINCHERO JUNE ROXA

0945/1317 10/26/2001 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EGBERT & MOBLET MCLEO

JOHN TRINCHERO
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000054795 Electrical Servic 01/09/2026

19220 M H 125 02/12/2002

2003HX Base Yr

1582 SW HERLONG ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,803 94.4100 56.65 102,140 2004 2004 0 0 0 57.00 43.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1780

BAS 384 100 384 9,354

BAS 1,012 100 1,012 24,652

SFB 384 80 307 7,479

UOP 98 25 24 585

UOP 144 25 36 877

UOP 160 25 40 974

2,182 1,803 43,920

BAS= W24 UOP= N8 W20 S8 E20$ W20 S23 E8 UOP= S7 E14 N7 W14$
E36 N23$ PTR= N30 SFB= N16 BAS= N16 UOP= N6 W24 S6 E24$ W24
S16 E24$ W24 S16 E24$ S30$.

BAS

2420

23

8
36

23

UOP 8

20

8

20

UOP7

14

7
14

SFB 16

24

16

24

BAS 16

24

16

24

UOP 6

24

6

24

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 14 24 336.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,680

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

8 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 200.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,400

9 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

14,580

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 9.69 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 92,055


